CALNE AREA BOARD -2010/11

Budget Type Carry Budget for Total Balance
Forward 2010/11 Budget
2009/10 2010/11
Community Area Board £232 £42,852 £43,084 £5,344
Name of Applicant Project Committee Amount | Running | Evaluation | Receipt/Invs
Approval Committed | Balance Form Rec | /Photos Rec
Date
Calne Community Da Equipment to stimulate physical activity and social interaction and sport for
Centre yLay people aged over 60 through developing opportunities to play new age 27-Apr-10 £685 £42,399
curling
8ﬁ'§rir?°mm““'ty Children's Village Project' as part of Calne Summer Festival 27-Apr-10 £995 | £41,404
Summer Fun in Calne Summer holiday programme of activities for young people and children 27-Apr-10 £1,070 £40,334 | 28/02/2011 | 28/02/2011
Calne Partnership of 'Open Blue Bus' - Weekly drop in activity sessions for young people 27-Apr-10 £2,000 £38,334
Churches 17/03/2011 | 17/03/2011
AB Initiative (refer to Make a Stand for Cycling project 16-Feb-10 £8,181 £30,153
ABMinutes 16.2.10)
Calne Bike Event sundries (reimbursement) £8 £30,145
Calne Community Table | Equipment and training to pump prime a new table tennis club aimed at 29-Jun-10 £1,425 £28,720
Tennis Club (Calne TC) | young people on low income 08/09/2010 | 08/09/2010
Calne Bike Event sundries (reimbursement) £4 £28,716

CONTINUED OVERLEAF




Calne Area Partnership | Provisional partnership funding to be approved £8,465 £20,251
Calne Community Area | Design, print and distribution of community publication of revised 24-Aug-10 £2,328 £17,923
Partnership community area plan 03/03/2011
Calne Tennis Club Indoor mini tennis coaching for junior beginners and junior improvers 24-Aug-10 £983 £16,940
08/03/2011 | 08/03/2011
Calne First Responders | Equipment for volunteers to extend the reach of the project to a wider part 24-Aug-10 £2,450 £14,490
of the community area
The Mill Race Activity Creative Music Project for people with learning/physical/mental health 26-Oct-10 £806 £13,684
Club difficulties and wider community 08/03/2011 08/03/2011
Calne Community Area | Energy Efficiency Event - 30 October 26-Oct-10 £298 £13,386
Partnership 26.10.10
Calne Area Transport Community Led Study and Production of a Safer Cycling Routes Plan/Map 26-Oct-10 £2,100 £11,286
for Calne
North Wessex Youth Provide uniforms for band members 7-Dec-10 £950 £10,336 2911 31.1.11
Corps of Drums -
Singchronise Equipment for contemporary community choir 7-Dec-10 £1,000 £9,336
Derry Hill United FC Moveable Goal Posts 7-Dec-10 £1,285 £8,051 01/03/2011 | 01/03/2011
Calne Area Board Christmas refreshments for Calne Area Board Meeting 7 December 2010 £6 £8,045
Calne Twinning Produce Promotional Leaflet 8-Feb-11 £918 £7,127
Association
Wilts & Berks Canal Repair & Refurbish Chaveywell Wharf 8-Feb-11 £1,783 £5,344

Trust




